10.02.03 - AMCxxx_16.doc
INDUCTION MOTOR
CONTROLL UNITS
DREHSTROMANTRIEB
AMC220
AMC320
AMC325
USER'S MANUAL

2. Types available
The following summary lists the types avail-
able with their ordering designations.
2. Typenübersicht
Im Folgenden sind die verschiedenen Geräte-
typen und die entsprechende Bestellbezeich-
nungen aufgeführt.
Type Typ AMC220  AMC320  AMC325
Technical data
Daten
Nominal battery voltage
Batterienennspannung
144 V 144 V 180 V
Max. battery current
Max. Batteriestrom
180 A 240 A 240 A
Continuous
Dauerstrom
120 A 160 A 150 A
Max. motor current
Max. Motorstrom
180 A 240 A 240 A
Max. mech. power
Max. mech. Leistung
20 kW 28 kW 34 kW
Continuous
Dauerleistung
14 kW 19 kW 22 kW
With cooling fan unit
Mit Ventilatoreinheit
no
nein
 no
nein
 no
nein
Recommended motors
Peak torque (delta)
Empfohlene Motoren
Max. Drehmoment
gt20-T
50 Nm
 gt20-V
42 Nm
 T30-T
65 Nm
 gt20-T
70 Nm
 gt20-V
58 Nm
 gu20-T
52 Nm
 T30-T
91 Nm
 gt20-T
70 Nm
 gt20-V
58 Nm
 gu20-T
52 Nm
 T30-T
91 Nm
User’s manual for AMC  Betriebsanleitung AMC
10.02.03 - AMCxxx_16.doc 5 / 27
3. Items supplied
The control unit is supplied complete with
the following items:
• AMC 220/320/325 control unit
• Cable with 25-pin plug connector
   (operating controls)